
Commonwealth Mon Feb 20 

Victoria Wed Mar 29 

Metropolitan Mon May 15 

Green Acres Fri Jun 23 

X Golf Fri Jul 21 

Royal Melbourne Mon Aug 7 

Riversdale Mon Sep 11 

Huntingdale Mon Oct 16 

Kingston Heath Tue Dec 5 

MELBOURNE SE QUEENSLAND HUNTER SYDNEY 

Stonecutters Fri Feb 24 

The Lakes Mon Mar 27 

Concord Mon May  8 

The Australian Mon Jun 15 

Pymble Thu Jul 24 

Oatlands Thu Aug 22 

Bonnie Doon Wed Oct  5 

Avondale Wed Nov  1 

NSW Tue Dec  5 

Pacific Dunes Thu Feb 16 

Kooindah Waters Wed Mar 22 

Hunter Valley Golf Thu May 4 

Belmont Par3 shoot out Fri Jun 2 

The Vintage Thu Jul 20 

Newcastle Fri Aug 25 

Cypress Lakes Thu Sep 21 

Nelson Bay Thu Oct 19 

Magenta Shores Thu Dec 7 

Palmer Gold Coast  Thu Feb 16 

Parkwood Intern’l Thu Mar 16 

The Glades Thu May 11 

Arundel Hills  Thu Jul 13 

Palm Meadows  Thu Aug 10 

Lakelands  Thu Sep 14 

Sanctuary Cove  Thu Oct 12 

Emerald Lakes  Thu Nov 9 

Royal Pines Resort  Thu Dec 7 

GOLFING AND NON-GOLFING TRIP 
KING ISLAND NOVEMBER 17-20 

2017 EVENT SCHEDULE 


